MIME VIDEO MEDIA TYPES

Following are subtypes for video:

BMPEG
BT656
CelB

DV

H261
H263
H263-1998
H263-2000
JPEG

MP1S
MP2P
MP2T

MP4V-ES

MPV

mpeg
mpeg4-generic
nv

parityfec
pointer
quicktime
SMPTE292M
vnd.fvt
vnd.motorola.video

vnd.motorola.videop

vnd.mpegurl
vnd.nokia.interleaved-multimedia
vnd.objectvideo
vnd.sealed.mpegl
vnd.sealed.mpeg4
vnd.sealed.swf
vnd.sealedmedia.softseal.mov
vnd.vivo

X-sgi-movie

X-msvideo
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