

MIME VIDEO MEDIA TYPES

http://www.tutorialspoint.com/html/mime_media_video.htm

Copyright © tutorialspoint.com

Following are subtypes for video:

BMPEG	MP4V-ES	vnd.mpegurl
BT656	MPV	vnd.nokia.interleaved-multimedia
CeIB	mpeg	vnd.objectvideo
DV	mpeg4-generic	vnd.sealed.mpeg1
H261	nv	vnd.sealed.mpeg4
H263	parityfec	vnd.sealed.swf
H263-1998	pointer	vnd.sealedmedia.softseal.mov
H263-2000	quicktime	vnd.vivo
JPEG	SMPTE292M	x-sgi-movie
MP1S	vnd.fvt	x-msvideo
MP2P	vnd.motorola.video	
MP2T	vnd.motorola.videop	